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ATHENA ATHENA CATERING PRICES 2024

* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
X Veggie Burger £1.30 X
* *
* *
2 Chicken Fillet Burger £1.80 %
* *
2 Chicken & Bacon Burger £1.95 2
* *
2 Southern Style Chicken Burger £1.95 2
* *
2 Chicken Bites with Chips and 2
I Tomato Sauce £2.05 I
* *
S n %
X Filled Panini £1.65 x
* *
* _ *
I Large Pizza £1.35 I
* *
* *
I Sausage Roll £1.30 X
x x
X AllFilled Slices £1.60 X
: :
% Cheese and Onion Slice £1.60 %
* *
¥ All Hot Filled Baguettes £1.95 X
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
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Hot Dogs/Rice Pots/Pot Meal

Cheese on Toast

Hot Chicken Wrap

Sub 4 You

Foot Long Sub 4 You
Jacket Potato — 1 Filling
Jacket Potato — 2 Fillings
Small Chips
Beans/Hoops

Cheese

Fresh Vegetables

Salad Bowl

Yogurt

Roasties

£1.80

80P

£1.85

£1.85

£2.50

£1.60

£2.00

£1.65

60P

60P

S0P

£1.50

/0P

60P
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Pasta King Pasta Pot
Meal of the Day

Sweet of the Day

Meal and Sweet Together
Homemade Soup and Roll

Cakes and Cookies

Drinks — Radnor carton
Small Milkshake
Radnor Can
Large Water

COLD SNACKS MENU

Filled Tortilla Wraps

£1.80
£2.30
90P
£2.50
£1.35

£1.00

50P
50p
85P
60p

£1.80
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Filled Baguettes
Pasta Pot
Sandwiches
Luxury Filled Rolls
Fresh Fruit Pots
Crusty Roll

Cakes and Cookies
Milkshakes
Radnor Carton
Radnor Cans

Water
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£1.90
£1.65
£1.55
£1.80
70p
35p
£1.00
50p
50p
85p

60p

2626 26 26 26 26 26 26 2 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 2 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 2 2 26 26 26 26 26 2 2 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 2 2 2 2



