

ATHENA CATERING PRICES 2024

Veggie Burger	£1.30
Chicken Fillet Burger	£1.80
Chicken & Bacon Burger	£1.95
Southern Style Chicken Burger	£1.95
Chicken Bites with Chips and Tomato Sauce	£2.05
Filled Panini	£1.65
Large Pizza	£1.35
Sausage Roll	£1.30
All Filled Slices	£1.60
Cheese and Onion Slice	£1.60
All Hot Filled Baguettes	£1.95

Hot Dogs/Rice Pots/Pot Meal	£1.80
Cheese on Toast	80P
Hot Chicken Wrap	£1.85
Sub 4 You	£1.85
Foot Long Sub 4 You	£2.50
Jacket Potato – 1 Filling	£1.60
Jacket Potato – 2 Fillings	£2.00
Small Chips	£1.65
Beans/Hoops	60P
Cheese	60P
Fresh Vegetables	50P
Salad Bowl	£1.50
Yogurt	70P

Pasta King Pasta Pot £1.80

Meal of the Day £2.30

Sweet of the Day 90P

Meal and Sweet Together £2.50

Homemade Soup and Roll £1.35

Cakes and Cookies £1.00

Drinks – Radnor carton 50P
Small Milkshake 50p
Radnor Can 85P
Large Water 60p

COLD SNACKS MENU

Filled Tortilla Wraps £1.80

Filled Baguettes	£1.90
Pasta Pot	£1.65
Sandwiches	£1.55
Luxury Filled Rolls	£1.80
Fresh Fruit Pots	70 p
Crusty Roll	35p
Cakes and Cookies	£1.00
Milkshakes	50p
Radnor Carton	50 p
Radnor Cans	85p
VV o 4 o m	(0